
2022年上海市普通高校招生编导类专业统考合格考生成绩分布表

分数段 人数 累计人数
  247.00分及以上 11 11

  246.00-  246.99 2 13

  245.00-  245.99 3 16

  244.00-  244.99 2 18

  243.00-  243.99 1 19

  242.00-  242.99 11 30

  241.00-  241.99 9 39

  240.00-  240.99 13 52

  239.00-  239.99 10 62

  238.00-  238.99 11 73

  237.00-  237.99 10 83

  236.00-  236.99 17 100

  235.00-  235.99 12 112

  234.00-  234.99 18 130

  233.00-  233.99 18 148

  232.00-  232.99 20 168

  231.00-  231.99 16 184

  230.00-  230.99 19 203

  229.00-  229.99 25 228

  228.00-  228.99 24 252

  227.00-  227.99 30 282

  226.00-  226.99 23 305

  225.00-  225.99 34 339

  224.00-  224.99 28 367

  223.00-  223.99 32 399

  222.00-  222.99 22 421

  221.00-  221.99 36 457

  220.00-  220.99 23 480

  219.00-  219.99 30 510

  218.00-  218.99 25 535

  217.00-  217.99 19 554

  216.00-  216.99 34 588

  215.00-  215.99 26 614

  214.00-  214.99 28 642

  213.00-  213.99 18 660

  212.00-  212.99 20 680

  211.00-  211.99 26 706

  210.00-  210.99 22 728

  209.00-  209.99 27 755

  208.00-  208.99 22 777

  207.00-  207.99 20 797

  206.00-  206.99 24 821

  205.00-  205.99 16 837

  204.00-  204.99 17 854

  203.00-  203.99 12 866

  202.00-  202.99 11 877

  201.00-  201.99 11 888

  200.00-  200.99 9 897

  199.00-  199.99 7 904

  198.00-  198.99 12 916

  197.00-  197.99 3 919

  196.00-  196.99 7 926

  195.00-  195.99 4 930

  194.00-  194.99 9 939
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分数段 人数 累计人数
  193.00-  193.99 5 944

  192.00-  192.99 7 951

  191.00-  191.99 6 957

  190.00-  190.99 9 966

  189.00-  189.99 4 970

  188.00-  188.99 3 973

  187.00-  187.99 3 976

  186.00-  186.99 7 983

  184.00-  184.99 3 986

  183.00-  183.99 4 990

  182.00-  182.99 5 995

  181.00-  181.99 3 998

  180.00-  180.99 4 1002
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